Attachment E - Council Member Expenses (Period 2 2020)

Statement of Council Expenses Processed (May - August 2020)

Mayor Lisa Helps
No expenses processed

Councillor Ben Isitt
No expenses processed.

Councillor Charlayne Thornton-Joe
Vendor/Event

Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2

Councillor Geoff Young
No expenses processed.

Councillor Jeremy Loveday
No expenses processed

Councillor Marianne Alto
No expenses processed

Councillor Sarah Potts
No expenses processed

Councillor Sharmarke Dubow
No expenses processed

Description
Accommodation

Meals
Ferry
Taxi
Total

Amount
1,270.34
185.00
153.92
44.40

1,653.66



