Attachment E - Council Member Expenses (Period 2 2020)

Statement of Council Expenses Processed (May - August 2020)

Mayor Lisa Helps

No expenses processed

Councillor Ben Isitt

No expenses processed.

Councillor Charlayne Thornton-Joe

<u>Vendor/Event</u>	Description	<u>Amount</u>
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2	Accommodation	1,270.34
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2	Meals	185.00
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2	Ferry	153.92
Sociable City Summit-Seattle-Feb29-Mar2	Taxi _	44.40
	Total	1,653.66

Councillor Geoff Young

No expenses processed.

Councillor Jeremy Loveday

No expenses processed

Councillor Marianne Alto

No expenses processed

Councillor Sarah Potts

No expenses processed

Councillor Sharmarke Dubow

No expenses processed